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Supporting High-Path Avian Influenza Response in 2022

* Excludes IA DNR 
Wildlife Submissions

* Excludes IA DNR 
Wildlife Submissions

Avian Influenza PCR 
Cases Tested / Month

43
44

508
1386
616
426
145
77
88
88

230
381

High Path Avian 
Influenza Positive 
Cases / Month

0
0
7
8
2
0
0
0
0
2
4
10

Summary =  A 10-Fold Reduction in 
Environmental Positives of the  ~ 3,050 
environmental samples tested

2015 – 50%
2022 – 4%

Post C&D 
Environmental 
AIV PCR %


